
CA-1
CA-1

CA-1

RSA-5
RM-1

CMX-2

CMX-2

32N
D

GLENWOODTURNER

GUEST

NICHOLAS

CECIL B MOORE

NA
TR

ON
A

PA
TT

ON

CECIL B MOORE

OXFORD

33R
D OXFORD

RAILR
OAD RIGHT O

F W
AY

RSA-5

I-2
RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

Map A1 Existing Zoning

CMX-2; CMX-2.5

I-2
RM-1

Zoning Districts

´



32N
D

NA
TR

ON
A

31S
T

GLENWOOD

32N
D

BERKS

CECIL B MOORE

NA
TR

ON
A

33R
D

CLIFFORD

EYRE

HOLLINGSWORTH

MORSE

EUCLID

MONTGOMERY

WILT

RSA-5

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5RSA-5

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RM-1
RM-1

Map A2 Existing Zoning

RM-1; RSA-5
Zoning Districts

´



31S
T

BERKS

30T
H

CECIL B MOORE

EUCLID

CLIFF
ORD

SEDGLEY

GLENWOOD

MONTGOMERY

29T
H

RSA-5

RM-1

ICMX

I-2

RM-1 I-2

RSA-5

Map A3 Existing Zoning

I-2; ICMX
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´



33R
D

DIAMOND

31S
T32N

D

BERKS

MONUMENT

FONTAIN

NORRIS

ARLINGTON

PAGE

NA
PA

PA
TT

ON

RM-1

RM
-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM
-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM
-1

RM-1

Map A4 Existing Zoning

RM-1
Zoning Districts

´



RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-2

RM-1

RM-1
RM-1

RM-1 RM-2

RM-1

NORRIS

30
TH

BERKS

31
ST

SE
DGLEY

29
TH

HO
LL

YW
OO

D

DIAMOND

FONTAIN

MY
RT

LE
WO

OD

ST
AN

LE
Y

RIDGE

30
TH

30
TH

PAGE
PAGE

Map A5 Existing Zoning

RM-1; RM-2
Zoning Districts

´



RM-2

CMX-2

RM-1

ICMX

I-2

RM-1
CMX-2RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

I-2

RSA-2

RM-1

RM-1

ICMX

ICMX

RM-1

PAGE

BERKS

28TH

29
TH

GLENWOOD

ETTINGMARSTON
RIDGE

DIAMOND

NEW
KIRK

SEDGLEY

Map A6 Existing Zoning

CMX-2
ICMX; I-2

RM-1; RM-2; RSA-2
Zoning Districts

´



CMX-2

RSA-5

RM-1 RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1 RM-1

CMX-2

RM-1

29
TH

DIAMOND

SUSQUEHANNA
MA

RS
TO

N

FRENCH

28
TH

27
TH

SEDGLEY

FLETCHER

DAUPHIN

DO
VE

R

NE
WK

IR
K

Map A7 Existing Zoning

CMX-2
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´



RM-2RM-2

RM-2

RM-2

SP-PO-A

I-2

RM-2

26
TH

25
TH

DIAMOND

SEDGLEY

FLETCHER

27
TH SUSQUEHANNA

DAUPHIN

Map A8 Existing Zoning

I-2
RM-2

Zoning Districts

´SP-PO-A



32N
D

GLENWOODTURNER

GUEST

NICHOLAS

CECIL B MOORE

NA
TR

ON
A

PA
TT

ON

33R
D

CECIL B MOORE

OXFORDOXFORD

RAILR
OAD RIGHT O

F W
AY

RS
A-

5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RS
A-

5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

70'

142
'

71'

80'

100'

144
'

29'

51'71'

100'

165
'

197'

308
'

238
'

107
'

248'

74'

341
'

117
'

90'

RS
A-

5

CMX-2

RM-1

RM
-1

RS
A-

5

RM
-1

RM
-1

ICMX

RSA-5
CMX-1

IRMX

Map B1 Proposed Zoning

CMX-2; CA-1

I-2
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´



32N
D

NA
TR

ON
A

31S
T

GLENWOOD

BERKS

CECIL B MOORE

NA
TR

ON
A

33R
D

CLIFFORD

EYRE

HOLLINGSWORTH

MORSE

EUCLID

MONTGOMERY

WILT

RSA-5

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5RSA-5

RSA-5

RM
-1

65'

160
'

91'

90'

110
'

80'

18'

16'

70'

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RM-1

RM-1

CM
X-

1

RSA-5

RS
A-

5

RSA-5

CMX-1

RM
-1

CMX-2

Map B2 Proposed Zoning

CMX-1; CMX-2
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´



31S
T

BERKS

30T
H

CECIL B MOORE

EUCLID

CLIFF
ORD

SEDGLEY

GLENWOOD

MONTGOMERY

29T
H

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

ICMX

ICMX

Map B3 Proposed Zoning

ICMX
RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´



33R
D

DIAMOND

31S
T

32N
D

BERKS

MONUMENT

FONTAIN

NORRIS

ARLINGTON

PAGE

NA
PA

PA
TT

ON

RM-1 RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

RM-1

100'

100'

224'

70'

300'

73'

76'

65'

16'

93'

95'

95'

18'

100
'

19'

90'

305'

64'
70'

320'
RSA-5

RSA-5

RS
A-

5

RS
A-

5

RSA-5
RS

A-
5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

CMX-1

CM
X-

1

CM
X-

1

Map B4 Proposed Zoning

CMX-1
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´



CM
X-

1

RM-1

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5 CMX-2

CMX-2

CMX-2

RSA-5

RSA-5

CMX-1

RSA-5

RM-1

RM-1

NORRIS

30
TH

BERKS

31
ST

29
TH

SE
DGLEY

HO
LL

YW
OO

D

DIAMOND

FONTAIN

MY
RT

LE
WO

OD

ST
AN

LE
Y

RIDGE

30
TH

30
TH

PAGE
PAGE

Map B5 Proposed Zoning

CMX-1; CMX-2
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´

7' 23'

6'

12' 187'

25'

23'

124' 64'

4'

38' 10'21'2'17' 42'

106
'

23'89'

69'2'
30'

77'

150'

100
'

34'

13'

34'

27'32'

10'

22' 32' 108'
107'

82'

75'

182'

48'

57'
15'

15' 63'



CMX-2

CMX-1

RM-1

CMX-1

RM-1
RM-1

RM-1

ICMX

RM-1

CA-1

ICMX

RSA
-5

CMX-2

RM-1

RSA-5

RSA-5
RSA-5

RSA-5

PAGE

BERKS

28TH

29
TH

GLENWOOD

ETTINGMARSTON
RIDGE

DIAMOND

NEW
KIRK

SEDGLEY

Map B6 Proposed Zoning

CMX-1; CMX-2
ICMX; I-2

RM-1; RM-2; RSA-5
Zoning Districts

´

62' 138' 48'

20'

14'

53'

90'

85'

71'

231'

48'

16'

20'

47'

23'

154
'

143'

344
'

195'

162'

412
'

20' 147'

72'
161'



CM
X-

1

CM
X-

1

CM
X-

1

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5

RSA-5 RSA-5RSA-5

CMX-1

CMX-2

RSA-5

RM-1 RM-1

RM-1

RM-1
RM-1

CMX-2

29
TH

DIAMOND

SUSQUEHANNA
MA

RS
TO

N

FRENCH

28
TH

27
TH

SEDGLEY

FLETCHER

DAUPHIN

DO
VE

R

NE
WK

IR
K

Map B7 Proposed Zoning

CMX-1; CMX-2
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´

15' 71'

17'

75' 75'

51'

90'

25'

48'

96'

48'

16'

85'



ICMX

RSA-5

RSA-5

RM-1

RSA-5

ICMX
RSA-5

SP-PO-A

26
TH

25
TH

DIAMOND

SEDGLEY

FLETCHER

27
TH SUSQUEHANNA

DAUPHIN

Map B8 Proposed Zoning

ICMX
RM-1; RSA-5

Zoning Districts

´ SP-PO-A

111'

136
'

54'

104
'

165'


